
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company { 07087583 ] 

Gold Search Limited 

I, 
Andrew Rosler 

Ideal Corporate Solutions Limited 

Lakeside House 

Waterside Business Park 

Smiths Road 

Bolton BL3 2QJ 
the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

30 January 2012 

oye 
Signed 

Andrew Rosler 

Dated 31 January 2012 

Ideal Corporate Solutions Limited 

Lakeside House, Waterside Business Park, Smiths Road, Bolton BL3 2QJ 

Ref ADR/LJP/AS 
For Official Use 

In nen Gant Past Ranm 

INNO 
0202/2013 2 #151 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



NOTES ‘ 

The address for companies registered in England and Wales or Wales is - 

The Registrar of Companies, 

Companies House, 

Crown Way, 

Cardiff, 
CF14 3UZ 

Or, for companies registered in Scotland - 

The Registrar of Companies, 
Companies House, 
37 Castle Terrace, 
Edinburgh, 
EH! 2EB 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Gold Search Limited 

on the 30th day of January 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

] belteve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Uncharged Assets 
Cash at Bank 53,986 0 
Furniture, Fixtures and Fittings 3,904 1,000 

Goodwill 6,500 6,500 
Overdrawn Director's Loan Account 38,927 38,927 

Available to preferential creditors 103,317 46,427 

Date 



Al —- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 
Wages 

Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floatrng charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Employees 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estumated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 
Ordinary 

Estamated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

46,427 

(2,400) 
(1,119) 

G,519) 
42,908 

42,908 

0 
42,908 

(1,854) 
(47,000) 
(40,441) 

(89,295) 
(46,387) 

(200) 
(200) 

(46,587) 

> 6) 
Signature / Date 6 | 



PUT 
LIAM 

BOpuoy 
s0e]d 

000 
00 

SZ6'I 
auogmeY 

LS 
‘esnoH 

USplOH 
gor 

[20], 

(02 
€1a BOVOg 

peoy 
s
y
s
 

‘
y
e
 

ssoulsng 

000 
Os 

LIZZ 
apisiole A 

SpisiayV A, 
‘SSNOL] 

apisoye’] 
0/9 

(WW) 
enysos 

‘uopssig 

£07 
€Td 

B
o
o
g
 

peoy 
s
y
s
 

Greg 
ssouisng 

000 
: 

8S 
199'T 

apisioye A 